1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Serial-to-Ethernet Solutions
1 and 2-port DF1 to EtherNet/IP gateways
PCCC objects for Rockwell Automation networks supported››
ProCOM provides a virtual serial port for multiple DF1 and ››
EtherNet/IP device communication
8 simultaneous EtherNet/IP clients with up to 16 simultane-››
ous requests per client

3
Serial-to-Ethernet Solutions
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
1 MGate™ EIP3170 or EIP3170I or •
EIP3270 or EIP3270I EtherNet/IP
gateway
Quick installation guide (printed)•
Document and Software CD•
Warranty Card•
Dimensions
Available Models
MGate™ EIP3170: 1-port DF1 to EtherNet/IP gateway, 0 to 55°C operating temperature
MGate™ EIP3170I: 1-port DF1 to EtherNet/IP gateway with 2 KV isolation, 0 to 55°C operating
temperature
MGate™ EIP3270: 2-port DF1 to EtherNet/IP gateway, 0 to 55°C operating temperature
MGate™ EIP3270I: 2-port DF1 to EtherNet/IP gateway with 2 KV isolation, 0 to 55°C operating
temperature
MGate™ EIP3170-T: 1-port DF1 to EtherNet/IP gateway, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
MGate™ EIP3170I-T: 1-port DF1 to EtherNet/IP gateway with 2 KV isolation, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
MGate™ EIP3270-T: 2-port DF1 to EtherNet/IP gateway, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
MGate™ EIP3270I-T: 2-port DF1 to EtherNet/IP gateway with 2 KV isolation, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
DR-45-24: 24 VDC DIN-rail power supply (2 A @ 45 W) with universal 85 to 264 VAC input
DR-75-24: 24 VDC DIN-rail power supply (3.2 A @ 75 W) with universal 85 to 264 VAC input